
Luxury Spa Manicure & Pedicure Combo
Luxury Spa Manicure & Mini Pedicure
Luxury Spa Pedicure & Mini Manicure
45 min Signature Paraffin Experience

R1250
R1130
R1130
R800

Hand & Foot Treatments
A treat for your hands and feet.

80 min Signature La Residence Pinotage Facial
80 min Advanced Anti-Aging Facial
60 min Hydrating Aromatic Facial

R1250
R1450
R1450

Facial Treatments
Enjoy a complimentary hand or foot massage.

Invigorating exfoliation followed by a back & neck massage,
back mask and ending off with a relaxing scalp massage.

Cocoon yourself  in a unique African body experience:
Full body massage, mud clay application and body wrap.
While cocooned enjoy a relaxing scalp massage followed
by a full body exfoliation and shower.

75 min Healing Therapy

120 min Kalahari Cocoon

R1500

R2700

Spa Packages

Massage
Couples Massage
Hot Stone Massage
Couples Hot Stone Massage
Aromatherapy Massage
Couples Aromatherapy Massage

R1100
R2200
R1100
R2200
R1100
R2200

R1350
R2700
R1350
R2700
R1350
R2700

Massage Treatments
Choose from light, medium or firm pressure. 60 minutes 90 minutes

TREATMENT PRICE LIST

Weekdays: 8:00 -19:00  |  Weekends: 8:00 - 18:30



Combine 3 of  the following treatments:
30 min back & neck massage, express facial, mini manicure,
mini pedicure, scalp massage.

Full body massage, express facial, luxury manicure or pedicure.

90 min Silver Package

150 min Gold Package

R1640

R2350

Spa Packages

45 min Head & Scalp Treatment
Scalp tonic, conditioning oil, scalp massage & hydrating 
hair mask.
45 min Massage
45 min Reflexology
30 min Express Facial
Luxury Spa Manicure or Pedicure
Parrafin Hand or Foot Dip
The ultimate hydrating treatment for your hands or feet. 
Includes exfoliation, paraffin dip & a massage.
Mini Manicure or Pedicure
Gel Application
Medi Heel Treatment (severe dry, cracked heels)
Gel Soak-Off
Lash Tint or Brow Tint
Lip, Brow or Chin Wax
Underarm Wax
Standard Bikini Wax
Brazilian
Half Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax
Full Body Exfoliation

R850

R800
R850
R680
R650
R250

R530
R200
R220
R200
R185
R185
R250
R350
R400
R380
R500
R525

Add-on Treatments

Cancellation Policy

If  an Add-on treatment is not booked in conjunction with any of  the above 
treatments, a minimum spend of  R1000 is required.

To make a booking please call +27 82 726 7592 or email info@beautydirect.co.za

More than 24 hours before treatment – 100% Refund (Credited for future Dining Bookings or Spa Treatments).
Within 24 hours before treatment – 100% Cancellation Fee.

We are looking forward to welcoming you to our treatment room for your spa experience.
•	 We recommend pre-booking your treatments to avoid disappointment.
•	 Please ensure you arrive 15 minutes prior to your agreed upon booking time, late arrivals 

will result in a reduction of  treatment time.
•	 Please communicate health conditions or any health-related concerns you have before  

your treatment.


