

Massage Treatments

Choose from light, medium or firm pressure.	60 minutes	90 minutes
Massage	R1100	R1350
Couples Massage	R2200	R2700
Hot Stone Massage	R1100	R1350
Couples Hot Stone Massage	R2200	R2700
Aromatherapy Massage	R1100	R1350
Couples Aromatherapy Massage	R2200	R2700

Facial Treatments

Enjoy a complimentary hand or foot massage.

80 min Signature La Residence Pinotage Facial	R1250
80 min Advanced Anti-Aging Facial	R1450
60 min Hydrating Aromatic Facial	R1450

Hand & Foot Treatments

A treat for your hands and feet.

Luxury Spa Manicure & Pedicure Combo	R1250
Luxury Spa Manicure & Mini Pedicure	R1130
Luxury Spa Pedicure & Mini Manicure	R1130
45 min Signature Paraffin Experience	R800

Spa Packages

75 min Healing Therapy	R1500
Invigorating exfoliation followed by a back & neck massage,	
back mask and ending off with a relaxing scalp massage.	

R2700

120 min Kalahari Cocoon

Cocoon yourself in a unique African body experience: Full body massage, mud clay application and body wrap. While cocooned enjoy a relaxing scalp massage followed by a full body exfoliation and shower.

Spa Packages

90 min Silver Package	R1640
Combine 3 of the following treatments:	
30 min back & neck massage, express facial, mini manicure,	
mini pedicure, scalp massage.	

150 min Gold Package R2350

Full body massage, express facial, luxury manicure or pedicure.

Add-on Treatments

If an Add-on treatment is not booked in conjunction with any of the above treatments, a minimum spend of R1000 is required.

45 min Head & Scalp Treatment	R850
Scalp tonic, conditioning oil, scalp massage & hydrating	
hair mask.	
45 min Massage	R800
45 min Reflexology	R850
30 min Express Facial	R680
Luxury Spa Manicure or Pedicure	R650
Parrafin Hand or Foot Dip	R250
The ultimate hydrating treatment for your hands or feet.	
Includes exfoliation, paraffin dip & a massage.	
Mini Manicure or Pedicure	R530
Gel Application	R200
Medi Heel Treatment (severe dry, cracked heels)	R220
Gel Soak-Off	R200
Lash Tint or Brow Tint	R185
Lip, Brow or Chin Wax	R185
Underarm Wax	R250
Standard Bikini Wax	R350
Brazilian	R400
Half Leg Wax	R380
Full Leg Wax	R500
Full Body Exfoliation	R525

To make a booking please call +27 82 726 7592 or email info@beautydirect.co.za

We are looking forward to welcoming you to our treatment room for your spa experience.

- We recommend pre-booking your treatments to avoid disappointment.
- Please ensure you arrive 15 minutes prior to your agreed upon booking time, late arrivals will result in a reduction of treatment time.
- Please communicate health conditions or any health-related concerns you have before your treatment.

Cancellation Policy

More than 24 hours before treatment – 100% Refund (Credited for future Dining Bookings or Spa Treatments). Within 24 hours before treatment – 100% Cancellation Fee.

